Receipt

Application No NGPR12251006420

Name KHANDAII PADIV]A HARISHCHANDRA

Transaction lD 251227 24459A2397 53

Department fee 100.00

Portalfee 50

SGST(State Goods and Service tax 9.00%)
CGST(Central Goods And Service tax 9.00%)

4.50

4.50

Total 159.00

Total (ln Words) ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE RUPEES AND ZERO PAISE

Police Clearance Service - Character CertificateService

Date 2711212025 13:49:30

PRN 201201700231tt45

This is to certify that,

KHANDAIT PADMA HARISHCHANDRA

having pursued

the prescribed courses of study

and passed the examination held in